
84964_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 3699 TIME SUBMITTED 18-MAY-2023 09:17AM

PAPER ID 99759431



3











1

1



2





2



















2%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 1%

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 10 WORDS

84964_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Li Qiong. "Clinical observation on Zhengan Xifeng
decoction in treating peri-menopausal syndrome",
Chinese Journal of Integrative Medicine, 03/2003
Crossref

www.psychiatria-danubina.com
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

22 words — 1%

22 words — 1%

16 words — 1%


